Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Halkaisija:
75 mm
Korkeus:
102 mm
Kierre:
M16x1,5 mm

Tiiviste ulko-O :

70 mm

Tiiviste sisa-9:

62 mm

MP 467

Tyyppi / type:

Taysvaihtoiset polttoaineensuodattimet / Spin-on

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

AIXAM-MEGA

CASE

CITROEN

NISSAN

OPEL

PERKINS

Club
20-Sarja
200-Sarja
21-Sarja
500-Sarja
SAXO
SAXO
MICRA
ASCONA
ASCONA
KADETT

muu

VJZ (TUD5)
VJY (TUD5)
TD15

16 DA, 16 D
16 D, 16 DA

16 D

1992

09/96
09/96
02/98
03/82
03/82
03/82

fuel filters



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

AC: XD701

BOSCH: 1457434118

BUKH: 610D0050, 610D0201, 90166585
CASE: 3218794R91
CHAMPION: L113

CLEAN: DN334, DN919, DN998
FRAM: P4520

HENGST: H81WKO01

LUCAS: HDF498
MAHLE-KNECHT: KC51
MANN & HUMMEL: WK832
MOTORCRAFT: EFG106
OPEL: 813566

PEUGEOT: 190639, 190641
PURFLUX: CS5449
PUROLATOR: F57323, F57663
TECNOCAR: RN181B, RN58
WIX: WF8049



